FEDERACION DE GOLF DE LA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

JUNIOR CUP C.V. - WILSON STAFF 1/3 (PVACE)

Alenda Golf, 17 de enero de 2016
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ALENDA

CLASIFICACION

BENJAMIN

Pos

Licencia
1 LVv01798192
LV57791831
3 LVv01815228
4 V02773762
5 LVv06821178
LV05794220
7 LV06813594
LV53791362
9 LV01057686
LV06821177
11 LV01815730
12 LV79169202
13 LV06799236
14 LV01040541
15 LV57063965
16 LV57063975
17 LV64819536
18 LV65891371
19 LV60162003

Nombre

TEJEDO MULET, ROCIO

BAKRI SANCHEZ, IMAD

MAS PITARCH, ISABEL

JUESAS BENET, SANTIAGO
BETORET DE SALAZAR, EDGAR
GAVILAN FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
LERMA DOMENECH, ESTRELLA
IZQUIERDO GILABERT, RAMON
ARRUFAT SORLI, ELENA

BETORET DE SALAZAR, PEDRO
DAVALOS GUAITA, BALMA

GOMEZ MONTALVA, RAUL

AMION VILLARINO, CLOE

GOMEZ ROCA, ANGELA
LUKIYANOV , DANIEL

BAUSA FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
ANDUIX MARTINEZ, JUAN

GRIS HERNANDEZ, HECTOR
CAMPOS DE AZCARATE CASTRO, ALFONSO

Hex NVH

15
15
14
18
32
21
31
26
34
32
28
32
28
30
48
39
48
53
44

13,6
17,6
31,5
21,6

25,7
32,8

Sex Cat Hpu Total
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9 45

8 45

8 46

9 51
14 52
11 52
17 53
14 53
19 54
14 54
15 57
14 61
15 63
17 65
14 73
14 74
14 78
14 79

14 95



